
立木　雅也 秋山　知暉

齋藤　龍二 後藤　翼斗

船田　和希 宮地　暖 ENAJIC

久富　優心 神戸　孝太 多治見・Yata

西脇　雅治 正木　温人

西川　大翔 林　康介

中島　啓朝 兼松   佳吾 山県紫翠

野口　晃寛 伊藤   稜真 中部学院大学

山崎　隼人

名畑　良風 大和田恭兵

嶋崎　創太

藤井　利通

梶原　秀太 3 船橋　東暉

小林　大輝 Freedomstc 竹内　騎士

石井　琉稀

中村　勇琉

肥田　幸明 三井田　幹

大塚　啓太

廣瀬　凌也

大牧　嵩柾

新井　飛輝 吉田怜矢飛

森　 耀生 加藤　愁人

国尾春之介 岡本　侑樹

加藤　睦基 後藤　芯太

桑山　琢哉 加藤　良典

橋本　拓也 良雪　季輝

久保田祐輔 細川　礼一 岐阜しらさぎ

北川　勇 北原　大遼 岐阜聖徳学園

古田　朝陽

木下　陸斗

加藤　雅士 高崎　温大 美濃加茂クラブ

長岡　優月 大前　智弥 岐阜しらさぎ

馬場　蓮堂 3 柴田　遥道

川﨑　政徳

水野　塁葵 仲井　顕史 OSTC

石木　李空 増田　雄介 慶和クラブ

子安　一輝 淺井　広登

今井　稔 3 林　優樹

立木　雅也

齋藤　龍二

立木　雅也

齋藤　龍二
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2

3
2

2

1

2

3

太平洋工業

④ 1ー太平洋工業
濱田　　祐

安井　梧透
太平洋工業

中京高校太平洋工業

結ソフトテニスクラブ

県立岐阜商業高校

2

美濃加茂高校

中京高校

金華クラブ

岐阜しらさぎ

美濃加茂クラブ

美濃加茂高校

金華クラブ

長谷川蒼空
美濃加茂高校

9

中京高校10 27

28美濃加茂高校11

伊藤　伸 岐阜Lobクラブ

美濃加茂高校

美濃加茂高校

龍吟庭球会

3317

3418

結ソフトテニスクラブ

金華クラブ岐阜しらさぎ

3

2

3

1

森川　翔揮

【男　子１】

1 19

20

3 21

224 岐阜しらさぎ

5 中京高校

23

6 美濃加茂クラブ

24

7
25

8

26

3216

12 29OSTC

30金華クラブ13

美濃加茂高校14

3115 県立岐阜商業高校

龍吟庭球会

1

0

2

1

2

2

3

2

3

0

1

1

0

1

1

2

0

2

0

0

2

3

1

3

1

0

2

2

2

1

3

2

3

1

2

2

1



野田　太陽 波多野哲也

加藤　英雄 宮田　裕章

安藤　優志 0 山本　蒼生

長岡光太郎 高橋　謙吾

北島　青季 堀口　豊宣  Freedoms STC

早川　技歩 谷口　誠 海津庭球会

桑原　淳 玉置　萌翔

長谷川　光 栗本　武

荻曽　悠雅 田中　天基

深谷宝之将 中村　颯汰

髙橋　卓人 Freedomstc 嶋崎　佑紀

櫻田　智也 岐阜Lobクラブ 北島　空季

北島    汰季 永江　快羽 美濃加茂クラブ

髙橋　春馬 尾﨑　勇吾 岐阜しらさぎ

太田　享佑 三品　諒典

伊藤　優壱 神崎　真音

加藤　達郎 池戸　寛之

郷　貴夫 今井　裕也

森口　閃吏 村中　英敏

山本   駿 今井　洋輔

古田　一心 横幕　唯人

夏目　颯都 髙橋　祐人

都築　大輔 遠藤　竜馬

可知　龍樹 宮崎　拓斗

池田　崇修 浅野　史也

森本　蓮 小堀　秀明

澤田　崚平 西山　夏希

林　快星 佐藤　生琉

伊藤健太郎 島﨑　羚音 美濃加茂高校

山崎　誠 荒山　雅治 美濃加茂クラブ

宮本　一生 濱田　祐

向江　和喜 安井　梧透

坪井　勇翔 吉田理依飛 LIBERTA

前田　基貴 宮崎　悠斗 中京高校

仙田　拓磨 古野　敦志 岐阜しらさぎ

渡邉虎太郎 増田　悠希 山県紫翠
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浅倉　衣里 薮内 祥子

川口　真歩 山元　彩加

三木　心鈴 3 榎本　好華

伊藤　杏莉 小林和佳奈

玉木　音羽 丹羽　莉子

柴田　理桜 1 清水　来夏

山下　愛織 1 加藤　里英

岩田　紗奈 説田　洋子

奥村菜々美 0 向野　紅葉

稲垣　亜瞳 田口　恵衣

戸松　暖結 安藤　奏

小栗　紗和 土屋　文乃

1

林田　美輝 高木　夕愛

遠山　琴心 上野　裕水

熊崎　麗 吉田侑乃杏

山下　優芽 2 小野木かのん

野崎　茜 森　彩恵

藤盛　貴子 武山　愛佳

堀　さくら 岐阜しらさぎ 三好　桃華

後藤美沙希 県岐阜商業高校 木下　真歩

伊藤　美涼 2 楢本　彩心

日下部夢華 谷口　紗代

土屋　莉愛 平山　陽由

川原　茜心 志津　夢子

0 2

冨田　彩莉 橋本なつみ

佐藤　凛音 田中　菜緒

粟津　咲萊 松本ほのか

石丸　結月 0 田口　愛結

長屋　心遥 髙橋　優芽

川野　百華 2 佐藤　梨南

廣岡　愛珠 大津　櫻

早見　優里 藤井　七海

辻　星名 内木　茜

今井田生羽 桑原　苺禾

大脇　あこ 長尾　梨央

丹羽　陽菜 岩淺　万葉

大津　櫻

藤井　七海
太平洋工業
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【当社結果】 

 

＞男子 

優勝 立木・齋藤ペア 

2 位 濵田・安井ペア 

 

＞女子 

優勝 大津・藤井ペア 

3 位 薮内・山元ペア 

 

 

 

 


